

1st on A/C Bill

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	WYA	Construction of road from			
To Govt.	Middle school	to Baghera			
Total in	Yoga Katti	Block			
Agency :	Sevi Rautan KH				
	Thurani ward	Champaran			
Agreement no :	125BD/MM	6/4/2020-22			
Agreement amount :	121,40,778.00				
Date of work :	19/07/2021				
Date of completion :	18/07/2022				
Record measurement					
1. Clearing and grubbing road					
	2x49	30.00	1.5	=	4410.00 m ²
	2x10	1.5	=		30.00 m ²
	Total				4440.00 m ²
	or				0.44 hectare
2. Const. of reference & working	= 1.48/km				
3. Const. of reference pillar	= 1.48 km				
4. Const. of Embankment with material obtained					
	49x	30.00x	$\frac{6+1.5}{2}$	$\frac{413.5}{2}$	
	70.3		=		1323.00
Const. of embankment					
lead up to 100m					= 396.9 m ²

Continuation

Attested
15/02/22

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/3. Const. of concretely ^{concretely} be ^{be} road ^{road}					
vide Pg no-1 = 1.48 km					
@ 5861.89 / km					Rs - 8625.00
2/2 Const. of R. bilaya vide					
T.M.B Pg no-1 = 1.48 km					
@ 3164.21 / km					Rs - 4684.00
3/3. Clearing & grubbing road					
vide T.M.B Pg no-1 = 0.41 hect					
@ 52970.34 / hect					Rs - 23307.00
4/4. Const. of embankment (1000 m)					
vide T.M.B Pg no-1 = 396.9 m ³					
@ 190.07 / m ³					Rs - 75439.00
5/6. Const. of embankment (100 m)					
vide T.M.B Pg no-2 = 926.1 m ³					
@ 153.78 / m ³					Rs - 142416.00
1/2. Const. of granular sub-base vide					
T.M.B Pg no-4 = 42					
1117.80 m ³ @ 331.69 / m ³					Rs - 3701807.00
7/8. Providing & fixing masonry					
vide T.M.B Pg no-4 = 2					
@ 13069.25 each					Rs - 26,140.00
8/25 Earth work & excavation for foundation vide					
T.M.B Pg no-2 = 210.95 m ³ subgrade					
to 20.27 m ³ @ 27.9.09					Rs - 5657.00

Continuation

Total 9988,126.00

C.F

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Const. of concrete beach road					
vide T.M.B. Pg no-1 = 1.48 km					
@ 5861.29 / km				13	8625.00
2. Const. of R. bilay vide					
T.M.B. Pg no-1 = 3.48 km					
@ 3164.21 / km				13	4684.00
3. Clearing & grubbing road					
vide T.M.B. Pg no-1 = 4.4 hect					
@ 5297.034 / hect				13	23307.00
4. Const. of embankment (1000 m)					
vide T.M.B. Pg = 1 = 396.9 m ³					
@ 190.07 / m ³				13	75439.00
5. Const. of embankment (100 m)					
vide T.M.B. Pg no-2 = 926.1 m ³					
@ 153.78 / m ³				13	142416.00
6. Const. of granular sub-base					
base vide T.M.B. Pg no-42					
1117.80 m ³ @ 331.69 / m ³				13	3701807.00
7. Providing & fixing masonry					
vide T.M.B. Pg no-4 = 2					
@ 13069.85 each				13	26,140.00
8. Earth work in excavation					
for foundation vide T.M.B.					
Pg no-2 = 21.95 m ³ substracted					
to 20.27 m ³ @ 279.09				13	5657.00

Continuation

Total 3988,126.00

BF

N 3 88 8126

Sch. XLV-Form No. 184

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2. Same billing in foundation					
Vide T.M.B Pg no. 2 = 2.075 m ³					
@ 442.50				RS	896.00
1/2. Providing & placing 150mm wide					
T.M.B Pg no. 2 = 2.10 m ³					
@ 6351.37				RS	13338.00
1/2. Providing RCC M25 4" wide					
T.M.B Pg no. 2 = 14.72 m ³					
@ 7926.79 m ³				RS	116682.00
1/2. Back billing aboutment					
Vide T.M.B Pg no. 4 = 27.68 m ³					
@ 8045.12 m ³				RS	22287.00
1/2. Providing wall hole wide					
T.M.B Pg no. 4 = 14 m ³					
@ 83.74 each				RS	1172.00
1/2. Providing and placing 1450 bar wide					
T.M.B Pg no. 3 = 1.08 m ³					
@ 49763.35 / MT				RS	53744.00
				Total	4197345.00
Add 12% GST				RS	503,681.00
Add 1% Cess				RS	41,973.90
Add S.F				RS	60,442.00
				Total	4803,441.00
less on 5% cash payment				RS	7205.00
				Total	4796236.00

Continuation

Rs. 05.11.2022

J.E.

15/11/22
A.G.

A.H. Hester
A.G.
15/02/22